Right angle, single reduction, AC gearmotor
Features
• TEFC motor construction
• Corrosion resistant aluminum primary and cast iron fi nal gearbox
housing
• Full ball bearing construction
• Gear oil lubrication - vented
• Precision machined gearing for smooth, effi cient, long life

6.72
3.22
A
7.13
3.00
ø0.406
6.00
7.00
MC225
AC right angle gearmotor
SG-02-0088-A1-11/09
Specifi cations
Full Load Dimensional
Part Voltage Output rpm Input Ratio Dimensional Ref. A
Number Phase Frequency @ 60Hz HP In:Out View Inches [mm]
256G6090D1/2-58 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 30 1/2 58:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D1/2-39 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 45 1/2 39:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D1/2-26 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 67 1/2 26:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D1/2-18 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 97 1/2 18:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6089D1-26 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 67 1 26:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6089D1-18 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 97 1 18:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6089D1-11 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 158 1 11:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6089D1-39 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 45 1 39:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6089D2-11 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 158 2 11:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6075D3/4-31 1 115/208-230V 50/60Hz 56 3/4 31:1 Y 10.78 [274]
256G6075D3/4-21 1 115/208-230V 50/60Hz 83 3/4 21:1 Y 10.78 [274]
256G6090D1/2-47 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 37 1/2 47:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D1/2-31 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 56 1/2 31:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D1/2-21 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 83 1/2 21:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D3/4-47 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 37 3/4 47:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D3/4-31 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 56 3/4 31:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D3/4-21 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 83 3/4 21:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6089D1-31 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 56 1 31:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6089D1-21 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 83 1 21:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D3/4-39 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 45 3/4 39:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D3/4-26 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 67 3/4 26:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D3/4-18 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 97 3/4 18:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6090D3/4-11 3 208-230/460V 50/60Hz 158 3/4 11:1 X 9.53 [242]
256G6075D1/2-58 1 115/208-230V 50/60Hz 30 1/2 58:1 Y 9.27 [235]
256G6075D3/4-39 1 115/208-230V 50/60Hz 45 3/4 39:1 Y 10.78 [274]
256G6075D3/4-26 1 115/208-230V 50/60Hz 67 3/4 26:1 Y 10.78 [274]
256G6075D3/4-18 1 115/208-230V 50/60Hz 97 3/4 18:1 Y 10.78 [274]
225G6065D1/2-11 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 158 1/2 11:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/2-18 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 97 1/2 18:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/2-21 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 83 1/2 21:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/2-26 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 67 1/2 26:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/2-31 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 56 1/2 31:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/2-39 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 45 1/2 39:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/3-18 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 97 1/3 18:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/3-21 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 83 1/3 21:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/3-26 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 67 1/3 26:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/3-31 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 56 1/3 31:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/3-39 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 45 1/3 39:1 Z 8.97 [228]
225G6065D1/3-58 1 115/208-230V 60Hz 30 1/3 58:1 Z 8.97 [228]
Dimensional View
Y view
11.00
6.06